TBHxxCGN (3.5mm)
TBHxxDGN (7mm)
3.5mm PITCH
7mm PITCH
Horizontal
Mounting
9
Terminal blocks with stainless steel

Options Available
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Poles/ TAICOM Part No.
Ways 3.5mm 7mm
2 TBH02CGN TBH02DGN
3 TBH03CGN TBH03DGN
4 TBH04CGN TBH04DGN
5 TBH05CGN TBH05DGN
6 TBH06CGN TBH06DGN
7 TBH07CGN TBH07DGN
8 TBH08CGN TBH08DGN
9 TBH09CGN TBH09DGN
10 TBH10CGN TBH10DGN
11 TBH11CGN TBH11DGN
12 TBH12CGN TBH12DGN
Dimensions (mm)